Month

13-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

A-Ditch B-Ditch C-Ditch D-Ditch Bench
Indian Indian Indian Indian Indian Indian Big Six
o o o o o o Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Mtn.
Irrigation Irrigation Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation Total Dry Gulch|
N ) ) ) . Natural Flow Storage
Service Service Service Service Service Henry J.
4 5.9 74.73 67.73 23 7 7
3.5 5.9 74.92 67.92 2.3 7 7
0.5 3 5.1 62.05 55.05 21 7 7
2.85 5.1 49.85 49.85 2l
2.85 4.1 43.21 43.21 2.1
0.77 2.15 4.1 53.99 46.99 2 7 7
B} 5.5 60.35 53.35 i1g 7 7
8.00 9.47 5hils 35.70 419.10 384.10 14.80 0.00 35.00 35.00 0.00
15.87 18.78 10.22 70.81 831.28 761.86 29.36 0.00 69.42 69.42 0.00
73.37 125.25 86.50 414.70 7240.52 5254.12 1123.40 863.00 863.00 863.00 875.00
93.09 148.20 119.51 613.10 7242.85 6830.68 329.46 281.66 166.61 448.27 0.00
1.27 1.18 1.38 1.48 1.00 1.30 0.29 0.33 0.19 0.52 0.00




Month

13-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun

Amount
Diverted

Sec. Ft. Days

Acre Ft.

Total

Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Cedarview Colthorp Combined Canal
Indian Indian Deep Creek
3 ' 3 3 " ) Deep Creek Captured Ouray Park | Ouray Park P Total Ouray
Dry Gulch Irrigation Total Irrigation Moffat Total Moffat Stream
) ) Stream Moffat Storage Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Park
Service Service Ouray Prk.
28.08 16.01 14.07 14.07
21.59 15.52
19.16 20
12.96 16.22
1 16.45 15.02 1.43 1.43
1.32 18.13 14.4 3.73 3.73
1.4 22.55 14.6 7.95 7.95
0.00 3.72 138.92 111.77 27.18 0.00 0.00 27.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 7.38 275.55 221.70 53.91 0.00 0.00 53.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7515.25 66.00 13299.00 1749.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 1750.00 9800.00 9800.00 9800.00 9800.00
309.43 59.35 3639.19 2376.49 1004.46 0.00 0.00 915.21 321.03 0.00 0.00 321.03
0.04 0.90 0.27 1.36 0.57 0.00 0.00 0.52 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.03




Month

13-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Deep Creek Durigan Harmes HenrylJim
Total U.S. Ex@ange 'f‘d'a_” Roosevelt Roosevlet Ir'1d|a.n 'f‘d'a." 'f‘d'a." n
Whiterocks | Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation Dick Scott
Deep Creek . . gallons CFS . )
Irrigation Service Service Service McKee
62.83 13.31 49.52 8 6.84 6.84
60.31 13.27 47.04 8 6.6 6.6
56.63 13.27 43.36 8 6.41 6.41
53.04 13.21 39.83 8 6.88 6.88
46.97 13.21 33.76 8 6.32 6.32
35.82 10 25.82 8 4.73 4.73
3577 8.52 27.25 .21 8 4.73 4.73
351.37 84.79 266.58 0.00 1.20 56.00 42.51 42.51 0.00 0.00
696.94 168.18 528.76 0.00 2.38 111.08 84.32 84.32 0.00 0.00
5100.00 5100.00 5100.00 354.79 119.00 757.13 1178 1028 95.4 54.6
6708.12 1204.98 5503.14 23.60 47.33 915.98 809.66 809.66 0.00 0.00
1.32 0.24 1.08 0.07 0.40 1.21 0.69 0.79 0.00 0.00




Murray Roosevelt
Mari T.N. Dodd
arimon Ditch Ditch
Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dry Exchange
Month Greg F Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dodd
on reg Fox ryGulc ryGuic ota Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Gulch © Uintah
13-Jun 3.33 8.67 7.51 4 4 3.51
14-Jun 3.32 8.24 7.34 4 4 3.34
15-Jun 3.32 7.77 7.08 4 4 3.08
16-Jun 3.32 7.59 6.75 4 4 2.75
17-Jun 3.32 7.44 6.37 4 4 2.37
18-Jun 3.32 6.71 6.74 4 4 2.74
19-Jun 3.32 6.21 6.79 4 4 2.79
Amount
Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days 0.00 23.25 52.63 48.58 0.00 28.00 28.00 0.00 20.58
Acre Ft. 0.00 46.12 104.39 96.36 0.00 55.54 55.54 0.00 40.82
Total
Area Served 283.5 376 663 2368.46 501.5 501.5 501.5 1866.96 501.5
Total Divert. 0.00 264.88 334.70 783.54 390.33 109.09 431.47 74.32 282.13
Amnt Per Ac. 0.00 0.70 0.50 0.33 0.78 0.22 0.86 0.04 0.56




Month

13-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Uinta Uinta #1
, Center Ditch
Exchange I?dlén Indian Indian Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dry Dry Gulch K.B./H.H. | K.B./H.H.
Total Irrigation . Dry Gulch Total L Natural Flow K. B. Allred .
Dodd . Irrigation Irrigation #1 Mtn. Storage Gulch Montes Keil Col.
Service . #1
Service

87 3 90 84.7 57.6 4.6 225 27.1 0.66

76.5 3 79.5 84.9 57.6 4.8 225 27.3 0.71

76.73 3 79.73 73.96 51.46 22.5 22.5 1.14

64.9 3 67.9 63.82 41.32 225 22.5 1318

59.09 3 62.09 56.91 34.41 225 225 1.44

59.95 3 62.95 63.88 41.38 22.5 22.5 1.89

60.03 3 63.03 64.55 42.05 225 225 3.32
484.20 21.00 505.20 0.00 0.00 492.72 325.82 9.40 157.50 166.90 10.35 0.00 0.00 0.00
960.41 41.65 1002.06 0.00 0.00 977.31 646.26 18.64 312.40 331.05 20.53 0.00 0.00 0.00
10063.75 6363 6363 312 3388.75 8849.85 4033 4358.25 2776.5 4358.25 1537.25 100.1 159 199.5
9861.07 388.55 9083.50 0.00 499.05 7846.75 6052.93 1182.17 613.64 1795.80 432.38 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.98 0.06 1.43 0.00 0.15 0.89 1.50 0.27 0.22 0.41 0.28 0.00 0.00 0.00




Month

13-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Uinta Independent U.S. Farm U.S. Whiterocks
Creek
'f‘d'a_" Dry Gulch Dry Gulch Total Dry Uintah Ir}1d|a}n Sprl'ng D.Mh Ir]dla.n
Total Irrigation Irrigation Total Irrigation Irrigation
. Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage Gulch Independent . . .

Service Service Service Service
6.44 6.19 0.25 0.25 18.24 43.99 43.99
6.61 6.21 0.4 0.4 18.29 44.06 44.06
4.99 4.84 0.15 0.15 18.13 43.19 43.19
2.51 2.51 17.58 34.95 34.95
2.46 2.46 16.09 34.76 34.76
2.46 2.46 13.69 34.72 34.72
4.05 4.05 20.18 50.8 50.8
29.52 28.72 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 122.20 286.47 0.00 286.47
58.55 56.97 0.00 1.59 1.59 0.00 242.38 568.21 0.00 568.21
3743.22 286.91 50 50 50 3406.31 1666 3945 3945 3945
433.24 398.27 25.39 2.58 18.05 7.00 2265.36 5011.91 0.00 4753.89
0.12 1.39 0.51 0.05 0.36 0.00 1.36 1.27 0.00 1.21




Month

13-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun

Amount

Diverted
Sec. Ft. Days
Acre Ft.

Total
Area Served
Total Divert.
Amnt Per Ac.

2022 UINTA AND WHITEROCKS RIVER COMMISSIONER REPORT

Yellowstone Exchange

Whi Irrigati
iterocks Irrigation with Neola YF Browns
Whit ks | Whit k
Echange U.S. I ert.)c s I er?c g . Captured Total Dry
Total Irrigation Irrigation | Green River Dry Gulch Dry Gulch
Deep Creek Storage Gulch
Natural Flow | Mtn. Storage
12.58 13.31 -0.73 48.69 48.69
12.41 13.27 -0.86 48.04 48.04
iz 13.27 -1.52 47.27 47.27
11.04 13.21 -2.17 47.26 47.26
10.62 13.21 -2.59 47.11 47.11
10.64 10 0.64 48.11 48.11
41.75 8.52 33.23 50.39 50.39
110.79 84.79 26.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 336.87 336.87 0.00
219.75 168.18 51.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 668.18 668.18 0.00
11754.3 5100 6654.3 6654.3 6654.3 6654.3 3388.75 3388.75 7515.25
2677.41 1216.88 1463.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 3250.70 2667.55 333.23
0.23 0.24 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.96 0.79 0.04




